CCTV Systems    FA-17LCM-AV 17” AV LCD Monitor
FA-17LCM-AV  17” LCD Monitor
	 ►   Flat panel LCD TFT (Active Matrix)
	 ►   Built-in A/V Connectors with BNC Video Input,
                  ideal for security application
	 ►   Narrow design with slim bezel
	 ►   Fast response time
	 ►   Stereo Speakers
	 ►   Aspect ratio 4:3
	 ►   Support DDC 1/2B and Windows PNP Plug &
                  Play
	 ►   Wall and arm mountable
	 ►   External Power Supply
Fujitsu 17” AV LCD display offers a simple sleek design,
high quality picture image at very affordable price. It’s
slim and simple black body suits any type of desktop
and also to maximise your desktop area. It is perfect for
security applications.
Comes with:
	 1 x User manual
	 1 x AC power cord
	 1 x D-Sub15pin VGA cable
	 1 x PC Audio Cable
Technical Specifications
Display Feature
Aspect ratio:		  4 : 3
LCD panel:		  a-SI TFT-LCD (SXGA)
Display size:		  337.92H x 270.34Vmm
Resolution:		  1280 (H) x 1024 (V) RGB
Dot Pitch:		  0.264 (H) x 0.264 (V) mm
Max. Colours:		  16.2M
Horizontal Freq:		 30K ~ 80KHz
Vertical Freq:		  56 ~ 75Hz
Brightness:		  300 cd/m2
Contrast:		  500: 1
Viewing Angle:		  70/60/75/75
			   (UP/DOWN/LEFT/RIGHT)
Response Time:		  8ms
Audio Speaker System
Speaker Type:		  Undetachable
Max/ Audio Output:	 2W x 2
Sound Multiplex Circuit: Spatial stereo
Terminals
Signal Input Port:	 D-Sub - BNC - S-Video
Audio IN:		  PC Audio in 3.5mm jack
Audio OUT:		  Line Out Speaker 3.5mm jack
Power Supply:		  DC 12V
Power Consumption:	 30W
Stand by Mode Power
Consumption:		  3W or less
Approvals:		  CE, C-tick
Package Dimensions:	 150W x 404H x 380D mm
Operating Temperature:	 0o ~ 50o
Operating Humidity:	 20% ~ 90%
Storage Temperature:	 -20o ~ 60o
Storage Humidity:	 5% ~ 90%
Ordering Information
SKU		  Description
610456 		 FA-17LCM-AV 17” LCD Monitor